M A D E I N G E R M A N Y
E
Linhof Techno
2
THE DESIGN PRINCIPLE
The TECHNO is a compact hi-tech camera offe-
ring all practical adjustment facilities for extre-
me short to longer focal length lenses.

Linhof Techno – Order ing Informat ion
3
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Linhof Techno, camera incl. normal bellows,
front and rear standard, without lens and back 000150
Wide-angle Bellows Techno 002755
Compendium 001925
M 679 Groundglass back 001698-S
Groundglasses
Groundglass scoring 3x3 021833-S
Groundglass scoring 6x6 021834-S
Groundglass scoring 6x7 021835-S
Groundglass scoring 6x8 021836-S
Groundglass scoring 6x9 021842-S
Groundglass scoring 24x36 / 36x63 021837-S
Groundglass scoring 37x37 / 37x71 021838-S
Groundglass scoring 37x37 / 37x71 021840-S
Groundglass scoring 33x44 021841-S
Groundglass scoring 53,9x40,4 (PhaseOne P65+) 021845-S
Groundglass scoring 56x36 / 71x56 (Leaf AFi 10 / Aptus 10) 021846-S
Groundglass / integrated Fresnel screen, scoring 49x37 021850-S
Groundglass / integrated Fresnel screen, scoring 53,9x40,4 021851-S
Groundglass / integrated Fresnel screen, scoring 56x36 021852-S
Groundglass / integrated Fresnel screen, scoring 43,9x32,9 021849-S
Groundglass scoring 72x88 (Anagramm) 021839
Fresnel Screen 002523
Basic Lighthood 002763-S
Magnifier Viewing System 8x8 for Basic Lighthood 002757